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State Last Name
First 
Name University Google account Work e-mail Phone Title Areas of Expertise

Illinois Taylor Amanda Illinois abtaylor912@gmail.com ataylo@illinois.edu

Indiana McKinley Steve Purdue mckinles@purdue.edu mckinles@purdue.edu 765-494-8442 Staff Development Specialist
Volunteer development; youth leadership 
development; risk management; youth protection

Iowa Allen Brenda Iowa State
bsallen@iastate.edu; 
allen.brenda@gmail.com bsallen@iastate.edu

515-294-1567 w; 
515-441-0408 c Associate Director of Operations

Team building and leadership development, 
facilitation skills, CliftonStrengths, 

Iowa Silva Karina Iowa State ksilva@iastate.edu ksilva@iastate.edu 515-294-7005
Manager Professional 
Development

Leadership, educational technology and 
instructional design, staff professional 
development

Kansas Chandler Laurie Kansas State lchandle@ksu.edu lchandle@ksu.edu 785 817-8354 Associate Program Leader
Agent Onboarding, state and federal reporting, 
program development

Kansas Wilson Jennifer Kansas State jrwilson@ksu.edu jrwilson@ksu.edu

Michigan Baker Anne Michigan State
amb@msu.edu; 
bakerannem@gmail.com amb@msu.edu 517-899-1991 c

Learning and Talent Development 
Specialist

Teaching adults, intercultural development, 
instructional design, elearning module 
development (Storyline), onboarding.

Minnesota Borden Lynne Minnesota lmborden@umn.edu lmborden@umn.edu 612-790-4015

Missouri Traub Sarah Missouri traubs@umsystem.edu traubs@missouri.edu 573-882-2151
Assistant Vice Chacellor for 
Extension & Engagement

Nebraska Kaslon Lisa Nebraska lkaslon@nebext.org lkaslon2@unl.edu

Leadership development, facilitation skills, 
teambuilding, organizational development, 
CliftonStrengths, communication

North 
Dakota Johnson Carrie

North Dakota 
State carrie.johnson.1@ndsu.edu carrie.johnson.1@ndsu.edu 701-231-8593

Assistant Director, Family and 
Community Wellness

Program development and evaluation, onboarding, 
instructional design, and lead family & consumer 
science and community vitality programs (former 
personal & family finance specialist, behavioral 
economist)

Ohio OPEN   Ohio State  
South 
Dakota Gerard Lindsey

South Dakota 
State linzegerard@gmail.com lindsey.gerard@sdstate.edu 605-688-5195

SDSU Extension Educational 
Technology Content Manager

South 
Dakota Knippling Matt

South Dakota 
State matthew.knippling@sdstate.edu 605-688-5479

SDSU Extension Educational 
Technology Officer

South 
Dakota Ladonski Aimee

South Dakota 
State Aimee.Ladonski@sdstate.edu

SDSU Extension Professional 
Development Specialist

Wisconsin Hanson Matt Wisconsin matt.hanson@wisc.edu matt.hanson@wisc.edu Project Manager EXPAND Leadership

Wisconsin Olson Travis Wisconsin travis.olson@wisc.edu
Administrative Manager (Robin 
Shepard)

Wisconsin Shanahan Amber Wisconsin arshanahan@wisc.edu arshanahan@wisc.edu 616-510-1902 (c) 

Organizational Learning & 
Professional Development 
Specialist

Internal staff and professional development 
(onboarding, continued Extension education, 
cohort learning, enhanced learning for seasoned 
staff) + external training ops; research interests 
include cohort learning and action learning

Wisconsin Shepard Robin Wisconsin robin.shepard@wisc.edu

Director - North Central 
Cooperative Extension 
Association
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